
2023 - 2024 BASEBALL

SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE 6.15.23

DE ANZA DIVISION

Teams:  Cupertino, Gunn, Homestead, Los Altos, Los Gatos, Mtn. View, Palo Alto, Wilcox

Junior Varsity Plays @ Opposite Site

Wednesday, March 20 Friday, March 22 Wednesday, March 227 Friday, March 29

Los Gatos @ Palo Alto Palo Alto @ Los Gatos Cupertino @ Homestead Homestead @ Cupertino

Cupertino @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Cupertino Los Gatos @ Mtn. View Mtn. View @ Los Gatos

Homestead @ Mtn. View Mtn. View @ Homestead Gunn @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Gunn

Gunn @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Gunn Palo Alto @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Palo Alto

Wednesday, April 3 Friday, April 6 Wednesday, April 10 Friday, April 12

Wilcox @ Mtn. View Mtn. View @ Wilcox Gunn @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Gunn

Los Gatos @ Homestead Homestead @ Los Gatos Wilcox @ Homestead Homestead @ Wilcox

Cupertino @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Palo Alto Palo Alto @ Cupertino

Wednesday, April 17 Friday, April 19 Wednesday, April 24 Friday, April 26

Mtn. View @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Mtn. View Cupertino @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Cupertino

Palo Alto @ Gunn Gunn @ Palo Alto Homestead @ Palo Alto Palo Alto @ Homestead

Los Altos @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Los Altos

Mtn. View @ Gunn Gunn @ Mtn. View

Wednesday, May 1 Friday, May 3 Wednesday, May 8 Friday, May 10 

Homestead @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Homestead Mtn. View @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Mtn. View

Los Gatos @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Los Gatos Palo Alto @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Palo Alto

Mtn. View @ Palo Alto Palo Alto @ Mtn. View Los Altos @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Los Altos

Cupertino @ Gunn Gunn @ Cupertino Gunn @ Homestead Homestead @ Gunn

AQ play-in/play-out game

Game Limit 27 + 2 Scrimmages Saturday, May 11

Pre Season League Meeting January 25 at Wilcox 6:30 PM EC #2 at  DA #5

First  Mandatory Practice AllowedJanuary 29

First Scrimmage Allowed February 12

First Game Allowed February 19

Last SCVAL Contest Allowed May 11

CCS Seeding May 13 Playoff Entry Form due Noon / Seeding Meeting 4:30 pm

Post Season Meeting May 14 at Wilcox 6:30 PM

First CCS Contest May 18

Last CCS Contest May 25

First NorCal Contest May 28

Last NorCal Contest June 1

Start Times 4:00 (3:30 before DLS) 11:00 Sat, 7:00 Night

Chairpersons Gabriel Stewart - DA / Pete Hernandez- EC   

AD Liason Paul Rosa Wilcox

CCS Office www.cifccs.org 408-224-2994

BASO (Officials) rrmore1026@yahoo.com

SCVAL Website www.scval.org scores 408-809-1952

mailto:rrmore1026@yahoo.com

